
Jerry Pate National Intercolle
Old Overton Club
Vestavia Hills, AL

Old Overton Club - 2018 JPNI 
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Brigham Young 279 274 553

2 Carson Lundell (2) 65 68 133

T5 Peter Kuest (1) 68 69 137

T25 Kelton Hirsch (3) 71 74 145

T25 Chad Hardy (4) 75 70 145

T25 Austin Banz (5) 78 67 145

2 Alabama 277 277 554

3 Davis Riley (1) 66 68 134

T8 Davis Shore (2) 70 70 140

T12 Wilson Furr (3) 69 72 141

T25 Ben Fuller (5) 72 73 145

43 Prescott Butler (4) 80 67 147

3 Arkansas 281 274 555

1 Julian Perico (5) 64 65 129

T12 Luis Garza (3) 71 70 141

T16 Tyson Reeder (4) 72 70 142

T25 Mason Overstreet (1) 74 71 145

T25 William Buhl (2) 76 69 145

4 Auburn 283 279 562

4 Brandon Mancheno (2) 70 66 136

7 Jacob Solomon (3) 68 71 139

T12 Jovan Rebula (1) 71 70 141

T34 Ryan Knop (4) 74 72 146

T34 Trace Crowe (5) 74 72 146

5 Charlotte 286 277 563

T5 Marc Boucher (4) 68 69 137

T8 John Gough (1) 73 67 140

T8 Connor Armistead (2) 70 70 140

T34 Carson Ownbey (5) 75 71 146

T47 Ben Woodruff (3) 76 74 150

6 Mississippi State 280 287 567

T12 Cameron Clarke (4) 70 71 141

T16 Garrett Johnson (1) 69 73 142

T16 Ross Bell (2) 71 71 142

T16 Ford Clegg (3) 70 72 142

T34 Austin Vukovits (5) 73 73 146

7 Minnesota 286 284 570

T8 Angus Flanagan (2) 73 67 140

T25 Peter Jones (3) 66 79 145

T34 Noah Rasinski (4) 72 74 146

T34 Lincoln Johnson (5) 76 70 146

T44 Thomas Longbella (1) 75 73 148
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 UAB 283 298 581

T16 John Hayden (3) 67 75 142

T34 William Walker, III (1) 72 74 146

T34 John Snoddy (4) 69 77 146

T47 Nick Robillard (2) 75 75 150

T47 Sam Goldasich (5) 76 74 150

9 UNLV 293 289 582

T21 David Rauch (4) 74 69 143

T25 Harry Hall (1) 73 72 145

T34 Garrick Higgo (3) 74 72 146

T44 Justin Kim (5) 72 76 148

60 Jack Trent (2) 0 0 0

10 Samford 306 289 595

T21 Aaron Walker (4) 78 65 143

46 Harlan Winn (2) 77 72 149

T47 Alec Stopperich (1) 75 75 150

T54 Connor Reid (3) 76 80 156

T54 Jackson Seawell (5) 79 77 156

11 Air Force 299 297 596

24 Jonathan Farmer (4) 73 71 144

T25 Luke Trujillo (5) 73 72 145

T52 Andy Germann (2) 74 78 152

57 Anson Kuznik (3) 79 80 159

58 Turner Howe (1) 84 76 160

12 Army West Point 304 299 603

T21 Justin Williamson (1) 74 69 143

T47 Thomas Katsenes (4) 75 75 150

T52 Mattx Plunkett (2) 77 75 152

56 Nick Turner (5) 78 80 158

59 Gunnar Doyle (3) 80 81 161
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1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Brigham Young 279  274       553  -7 
1  2   Alabama 277  277       554  -6 
4  3   Arkansas 281  274       555  -5 

T5  4   Auburn 283  279       562  +2 
T7  5   Charlotte 286  277       563  +3 
3  6   Mississippi State 280  287       567  +7 

T7  7   Minnesota 286  284       570  +10 
T5  8   UAB 283  298       581  +21 
9  9   UNLV 293  289       582  +22 

12  10   Samford  306  289       595  +35 
10  11   Air Force 299  297       596  +36 
11  12   Army West Point 304  299       603  +43 
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Jerry Pate National Intercolle
Old Overton Club
Vestavia Hills, AL

Old Overton Club - 2018 JPNI 
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Julian Perico  Arkansas  64  65       129  -11   
2 2   Carson Lundell  Brigham Young  65  68       133  -7   

T3 3   Davis Riley  Alabama  66  68       134  -6   
T12 4   Brandon Mancheno  Auburn  70  66       136  -4   
T6 T5   Marc Boucher  Charlotte  68  69       137  -3   
T6 T5   Peter Kuest  Brigham Young  68  69       137  -3   
T6 7   Jacob Solomon  Auburn  68  71       139  -1   
T12 T8   Connor Armistead  Charlotte  70  70       140  E   
T12 T8   Davis Shore  Alabama  70  70       140  E   
T26 T8   John Gough  Charlotte  73  67       140  E   
T26 T8   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  73  67       140  E   
T9 T12   Wilson Furr  Alabama  69  72       141  +1   
T12 T12   Cameron Clarke  Mississippi State  70  71       141  +1   
T17 T12   Luis Garza  Arkansas  71  70       141  +1   
T17 T12   Jovan Rebula  Auburn  71  70       141  +1   
5 T16   John Hayden  UAB  67  75       142  +2   

T21 T16   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  72  70       142  +2   
T12 T16   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  70  72       142  +2   
T17 T16   Ross Bell  Mississippi State  71  71       142  +2   
T9 T16   Garrett Johnson  Mississippi State  69  73       142  +2   
T52 T21   Aaron Walker  Samford  78  65       143  +3   
T32 T21   Justin Williamson  Army West Point  74  69       143  +3   
T32 T21   David Rauch  UNLV  74  69       143  +3   
T26 24   Jonathan Farmer  Air Force  73  71       144  +4   
T52 T25   Austin Banz  Brigham Young  78  67       145  +5   
T21 T25   Ben Fuller  Alabama  72  73       145  +5   
T39 T25   Chad Hardy  Brigham Young  75  70       145  +5   
T17 T25   Kelton Hirsch  Brigham Young  71  74       145  +5   
T26 T25   Luke Trujillo  Air Force  73  72       145  +5   
T3 T25   Peter Jones  Minnesota  66  79       145  +5   
T45 T25   William Buhl  Arkansas  76  69       145  +5   
T26 T25   Harry Hall  UNLV  73  72       145  +5   
T32 T25   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  74  71       145  +5   
T39 T34   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  75  71       146  +6   
T9 T34   John Snoddy  UAB  69  77       146  +6   
T21 T34   William Walker, III  UAB  72  74       146  +6   
T32 T34   Trace Crowe  Auburn  74  72       146  +6   
T45 T34   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  76  70       146  +6   
T26 T34   Austin Vukovits  Mississippi State  73  73       146  +6   
T21 T34   Noah Rasinski  Minnesota  72  74       146  +6   
T32 T34   Ryan Knop  Auburn  74  72       146  +6   
T32 T34   Garrick Higgo  UNLV  74  72       146  +6   
T57 43   Prescott Butler  Alabama  80  67       147  +7   
T21 T44   Justin Kim  UNLV  72  76       148  +8   

T39 T44   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  75  73       148  +8 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Jerry Pate National Intercolle
Old Overton Club
Vestavia Hills, AL

Old Overton Club - 2018 JPNI 
Dates: Oct 08 - Oct 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 46   Harlan Winn  Samford  77  72       149  +9   
T45 T47   Sam Goldasich  UAB  76  74       150  +10   
T39 T47   Thomas Katsenes  Army West Point  75  75       150  +10   
T45 T47   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  76  74       150  +10   
T39 T47   Nick Robillard  UAB  75  75       150  +10   
T39 T47   Alec Stopperich  Samford  75  75       150  +10   
T50 T52   Mattx Plunkett  Army West Point  77  75       152  +12   
T32 T52   Andy Germann  Air Force  74  78       152  +12   
T55 T54   Jackson Seawell  Samford  79  77       156  +16   
T45 T54   Connor Reid  Samford  76  80       156  +16   
T52 56   Nick Turner  Army West Point  78  80       158  +18   
T55 57   Anson Kuznik  Air Force  79  80       159  +19   
59 58   Turner Howe  Air Force  84  76       160  +20   

T57 59   Gunnar Doyle  Army West Point  80  81       161  +21   
60 -    Jack Trent  UNLV  D  D       -     -      
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